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FE ISOLA ELBA (0602050B)
CAPOLIVERI - 06-05-2006 - 13-05-2006

Torneo FE ISOLA ELBA 0602050B

Luogo CAPOLIVERI  [Livorno - Toscana]
Periodo 06-05-2006 - 13-05-2006

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1HX20 +1H QPF
Arbitri PAGANO SERGIO - SANTINELLI SERGIO

Partecipanti 26

Sito Internet
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FE ISOLA ELBA (0602050B)
CAPOLIVERI - 06-05-2006 - 13-05-2006

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

7 1N Acunzo Domenico          ITA LOM BG 1776 0 0 1942 M 825751 100891

24 3N Amanti Francesco         ITA TOS LU 1574 0 0 1991 M 120418

25 3N Bartoli Fabio            ITA TOS PI 1542 0 0 1992 M 120849

3 2N Bolla Vittorio           ITA LAZ RM 1646 0 0 1934 M 100233

10 2N Carboni Giancarlo        ITA TOS FI 1658 0 0 1935 M 101850

1 3N Ceccaranelli Mauro       ITA LAZ RM 1515 0 0 1966 M

2 2N Colombo Massimiliano     ITA LAZ RM 1648 0 0 1968 M

9 2N Corsini Paolo            ITA LOM MI 1643 0 0 1931 M 101730

19 2N De Polzer Manfredi       ITA ALT BZ 1619 0 0 1936 M 109694

11 2N Lamberti Valerio         ITA CAM SA 1658 0 0 1964 M 102695

21 2N Landi Andrea             ITA TOS PI 1605 0 0 1974 M 113375

20 2N Lodi Paolo               ITA VEN VI 1603 0 0 1937 M 109707

13 2N Macalello Angelo         ITA VEN VR 1721 0 0 1952 M 104917

22 2N Manni Arnaldo            ITA TOS FI 1637 0 0 1959 M 116397

8 2N Menato Nazario           ITA LOM BG 1517 0 0 1940 M 100893

23 2N Meyer Carl               ITA UMB PG 1703 0 0 1944 M 117833

4 2N Porcelli Marco           ITA LAZ RM 1577 0 0 1966 M 100253

6 2N Priori Luigi             ITA EMI FC 1586 0 0 1946 M 100708

15 3N Ricciardi Giuseppe       ITA TOS LI 1588 0 0 1957 M 106981

26 2N Righi Francesco          ITA VEN VR 1673 0 0 1968 M 121791

18 2N Salvadori Romano         ITA TOS FI 1745 0 0 1959 M 108776

5 1N Scotta Piergiorgio       ITA PIE TO 1667 0 0 1936 M 100515

16 3N Segnini Mauro            ITA TOS LI 1506 0 0 1959 M 106982

12 1N Trussardi Giuseppe       ITA VEN VR 1768 0 0 1940 M 103140

14 1N Vanzan Alessandro        ITA LAZ RM 1855 0 0 1944 M 820032 105422

17 3N Vignati Massimo          ITA LAZ VT 1599 0 0 1971 M 107223
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FE ISOLA ELBA (0602050B)
CAPOLIVERI - 06-05-2006 - 13-05-2006

Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

24 3N Amanti Francesco         ITA 1574 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1991 M 120418

25 3N Bartoli Fabio            ITA 1542 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1992 M 120849

3 2N Bolla Vittorio           ITA 1646 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1934 M 100233

10 2N Carboni Giancarlo        ITA 1658 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1935 M 101850

1 3N Ceccaranelli Mauro       ITA 1515 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1966 M

2 2N Colombo Massimiliano     ITA 1648 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1968 M

9 2N Corsini Paolo            ITA 1643 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1931 M 101730

19 2N De Polzer Manfredi       ITA 1619 0 0.00 0.00 0 84 0 1936 M 109694

11 2N Lamberti Valerio         ITA 1658 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1964 M 102695

21 2N Landi Andrea             ITA 1605 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1974 M 113375

20 2N Lodi Paolo               ITA 1603 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1937 M 109707

13 2N Macalello Angelo         ITA 1721 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1952 M 104917

22 2N Manni Arnaldo            ITA 1637 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1959 M 116397

8 2N Menato Nazario           ITA 1517 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1940 M 100893

23 2N Meyer Carl               ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1944 M 117833

4 2N Porcelli Marco           ITA 1577 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1966 M 100253

6 2N Priori Luigi             ITA 1586 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1946 M 100708

15 3N Ricciardi Giuseppe       ITA 1588 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1957 M 106981

26 2N Righi Francesco          ITA 1673 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1968 M 121791

18 2N Salvadori Romano         ITA 1745 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1959 M 108776

5 1N Scotta Piergiorgio       ITA 1667 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1936 M 100515

16 3N Segnini Mauro            ITA 1506 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1959 M 106982

12 1N Trussardi Giuseppe       ITA 1768 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1940 M 103140

17 3N Vignati Massimo          ITA 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1971 M 107223
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